INS. CASE OWNER	RICHARD CC 4 AGM 54 40,	U h b of LAKE
Surveyor:	MAILUS ASSIGNMENT 25/08/16	Date / Time : WELS 18
Pre-ussign / CCU	0 55 7 E Claim No.	SEMOOUTHY 64958
Narae of Insured	VIETURED LIMSTRUCTION PLL Policy No.	FING UMA.
Insured Tel No.	(45697234C) HP: Make/Mode	
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner		identTUMS STUTH MUES.
	me/Ape: No.: 815771 (V/CYES/NO) OIGIA REP	ORT (YE) / NO : TP GIA REPORT (YE) / NO lility: Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date! Time	NORMUS - NEWESE-4	STAGE DATE/PIC
V. A. 1	1.0215	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
X/8/10		Non-Reporting Its (2nd): Non-Reporting Its (Final):
ic	& Grand Unin.	Notification lit (if non-pickup):
V10	PINAUTHD.	After call litr to Ot
	- OKIGINAL TO LOD IN	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
		Notification lift (if non-pickup)
Oftolloe	HER OF LOCUPENT DELLIO W TP	The second secon
III. DO MAN	CLAM, INFORMED HERE OF LABILITY	Authorisation To Act  Release Voucher
	IF NO BUILDENICE AUTHUABUT, SEND	Final Repair Bill
	CHITER IN BURIL TO 01.	Car Rental Invince:
	- early cholony cholonic.	Towing Invoice
no stintin	Since Hilliams Applicants are not sale	LTA/GIA:
04/10/10	- BXF KORRED MANDELS IN SEL IT	
21/11/18	- GRAND TAL OLARATE -40 -46	PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction:
शिक्योदा	TP ACCEPTED OFFETC.	LOD
	+ MIT PLOCE IN OKTORIS	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
PERCAL PRANCISE	Name of the State	Others:
Repair Cost: LS	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 2(200-00) ( 3 days) Reduction: 74 %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \S\09\\9 Confirm with 5\0A\0	Email Cal
Final Liability:	% 50 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NL	If NO or B 28. Ass. Liu
Repair Cont 42 (100 of		CCOUNTION (PATERIONS)
Loss of Rental (LOR): - Loss of Use (LOU) 4700	55 — ( days) 55 450-505/90 x 5 days)	COLUMN CHUR
Loss of Income (LOI): -	SS - IS & days	M 3 M 5 P
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one]	711195
GIA/LTA Search 42-00		1 1 70
Medical: —	SS = (e.e. Tow/ Independent )	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle     Resear Licenset
Dishursement:	SS = (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: \$550 - 00
Total: 95,102,00	S\$ (552.00 Global Sum SS: \550.00	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payor 1:	SS 1,660.00 Name 1: LIU'S EXOTHER	WILLD BURNINGARING NORTHWAY
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 — Name 2: —	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	20

(08/11/13) wef REF:	AXA/
ASS. REC. BY: MOVILS	VL
·	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: XD 47917 Yr Regn: 51/
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ODYTP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: X2 479//	Make: prer Best ac 11946
at Workshop m/s 1. JS 3.D	Colour Mylle A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	Sp.Reading 7 47817 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WP393014221552834
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
WE T MADE ON THE PARTY.	70 Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 295/80222-6
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	Pront Rear R/Bal. 6/6 6/600
	101 5 101 1/1 ACC
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	90/0
Est, Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29/1/18 D.O.I. 23/8/16
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LA HO	
Vehicle: IN / Date: Person Contacted:	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
During survey for mirror ols	had land cooled
I I want to minor ou	, ]
0 9 18 4/5 \$ 2200 Confirm	1 wh Susan 0: 47,440-00 (7471)
CRE	p: 47,440.00 [771])
MV 90K	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
z) Add	Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
	7 99.00
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$

US BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP Invoice/Ref No: XD47917/80 No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883. ROB No: 53391793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com Estimate Customer Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 21-08-18 Date: Address Motor Claims Department Vehicle No: XD4791T 8 Shenton Way #27-01 Model/Make: Mercedes Benz. AXA Tower Singapore 068811 2632/6X4 Revised Original Item Quotation / Quotation / Descriptions Of Parts No. Cost Of Estimation Repair NIC Front Rh Bumper 121 720.00 2 Signal Lamp 210.00 Bumper Inner Panel 1 7 3 343.00 Bumper Lower Garnish 17 4 470.00 Corner Panel CM 5 575.00 6 Step Panel \$1,840.00 Step Panel Outer Garnish 490,00 8 Wheel Fender Inner \$ 670.00 Side Mirror Completed 9 \$1,930.00 10 "2632" Emblem 142.00 "Corporate" Advertisement & Artwork 11 \$ 200.00 To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function 50.00 Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs \$1,000,00 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecte \$ 1,000,00 Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle \$ 9,540.00 Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle SDLS:

23/8/6 23/8/6 2/4 \$ 2200

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

I P P Con I litaria hence notify the Repairer ; the fillowing:

- · To resolve a storage array pointing
- . To a lipidy driving out partial during resulvey
- . First prices any subject to confirmation
- \*. The corty survey to on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- . No. Degal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and its subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

1196N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Na:

XD4791T

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration

21 Aug 2018

Date:

Vehicle Make:

MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour.

2632/6X4 White

Manufacturing Year:

2011

Engine No.:

54197000758085

Chassis No.:

WDB9301422L552B34

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

\$134,850.00

Original Registration Date:

25 May 2011

First Registration Date:

25 May 2011

Transfer Count:

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$6,743.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

24 May 2021

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$29.011.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$8,001.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$8,001.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Aug 2018

OK



## Service Request Details

Claim

YHD00M85

Reference

None &

Loss Date

July 29, 2018

Request Date

August 23, 2018

Due Date

August 30, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

25082018 C 3PM

Susan vehin

Liu's Brother.

morals



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

XD4791T

Make

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Model
 2632/6X4

...

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

STEELWELD CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 2022 BUKIT BATOK STREET 23, #03-158, 659527, Singapore

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Menu



## Re:IA UPLOADED S8M00QHY TP:XD4791T

Type

Question

Message

Hi LKK, did any parties revert on any evidence? We are agreeable at the mandate IA. Thank you,

Reply

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company Owner ID: 1196N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Na.: XD4791T Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 21 Aug 2018

Date:

Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: 2632/6X4 Primary Colour: White Manufacturing Year: 2011

Engine No.: 54197000758085 Chassis No.: WDB9301422L552834

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: \$134,850.00 Original Registration Date: 25 May 2011 First Registration Date: 25 May 2011

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$6,743.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 24 May 2021

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$29,011.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$8,001.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$8,001.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Aug 2018

OK

Our Ref:

XD4791T180729

Date: 30/09/2018

Your Ref:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

## TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG TUAS SOUTH ROAD INVOLVING XD4791T AND PC557E ON 29/07/2018

We/I, Messers STVE Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 198703585C, the registered owners of m/vehicle — XD4791T at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "AXA" authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$2,200-00 being the repair for 03 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle PC557E when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle — XD4791T.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle PC557E and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle – XD4791T has suffered loss and damage as follows:

	Total Amount	SS	3.102-00
(d)	GIA / LTA search fee		2-00
(c)	LOU Fee for 03 days @S\$180-00		540-00
(p)	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ \$\$180-00 (12,000 cc)		360-00
(a)	Cost of repairs	SS	2,200-00

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. XD4791T as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report;
- (ii) Repair Invoices;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

The owner of m/vehicle **XD4791T** Messers STVE Pte Ltd

cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws



yes per

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

04 OCTOBER 2018

STEELWELD CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 2022 BUKIT BATOK STREET 23 #03-158 SINGAPORE 659527 ATTN: MS TEO By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015430/Uhb3

YOUR REF : PC 557E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 557E AND XD 4791T ALONG TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 3 ON 29.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP, acting on behalf of the owner of XD 4791T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter <a href="mailto:if not provided at AXA's reporting centre">if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</a>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

c.c. <u>tcp@steelweld.com.sg</u> (Email)

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 4 October, 2018 11:58 AM

To: Cc: tcp@steelweld.com.sg Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: PC 557E\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 557E AND XD 4791T ALONG TUAS

SOUTH AVENUE 3 ON 29.07.2018



Auto Consultants Pto Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

**04 OCTOBER 2018** 

STEELWELD CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 2022 BUKIT BATOK STREET 23 #03-158 SINGAPORE 659527 ATTN: MS TEO

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18015430/Uhb3

YOUR REF

: PC 557E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 557E AND XD 4791T ALONG TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 3 ON 29.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP, acting on behalf of the owner of XD 4791T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
  informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

### **Authorization To Act**

Attn: Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

I / We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 18 Tuas
Avenue 10 Singapore 639142 (address), owner of XD47911 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect
to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my / our
vehicle no. XD47911 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on
29/07/2018 (date) along Tuas South Road (location) involving PC557E ("the accident").

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

(month) 20 19 (year) Dated this 15th day of March 310 Party Claimant: Workshop: Signature: 4 Signature: Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop Name: Name: Address: No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 639142 Singapore 417883 Nric/ROC No: 199001195N ROB No:



CLAIM REF

: 58M00QHY

INSURED

: STEELWELD CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD, CO. REG. NO.199001196N hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY (\$\$1,550.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. PC 557E as a result of an accident along TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 3 on 29/07/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. XD 4791T.

We/i hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no <u>PC 557E</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. PC 557E.

Dated this 154h	day of March	2019
Claimant's Signature		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd	
Occupation/ Business	199001196N	
Address	No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Singapore 639142	
Telephone No.		
Witness's Name	Low Siew Yien	
Witness's Signature	265	
Witness's NRIC No.	S1543134B	

#### LIUS BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Invoice/Ref No: XD479(T)80729

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com

Final Bill

Customer

Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Address Motor Claims Department

8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Date: Vehicle No: 30-09-18

XD479iT

Model/Make: Mercedes Benz.

2632/6X4

١.			
	te	n	n
1 5	N	o.	Ú

#### Descriptions Of Parts

Singapore 068811

Original Quotation / Estimation

Revised Quotation / Cost Of Repair

i	Front Rh Bumper	\$ 720.00
2.	Signal Lamp	\$ 210.00
3	Bumper Inner Panel	\$ 343.00
4	Bumper Lower Garnish	\$ 470.00
5	Corner Panel	\$ 575.00
5	Step Panel	\$ 1,840.00
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Step Panel Outer Garnish	\$ 490.00
3	Wheel Fender Inner	\$ 670.00
9	Side Mirror Completed	\$ 1,930.00
0	"2632" Emblem	\$ 142.00
ı	"Corporate" Advertisement & Artwork	\$ 200.00
	To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function	\$ 50.00
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	\$1,000.00
	To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affect	\$1,000.00

\$	
*	
5	
5	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	
5	
\$	12
5	3
5	
s	
S S S	
	-

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 9,640.00

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: Two Thousand Two Hundred Only

\$2,200,00

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE INSURANCE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-128762

Date of Request: 21/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP l Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-01

Auto Bay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

21/08/2018

Enquiry By

Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No. PC557E

Accident Date 29/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (CC)
TP Insurer Enquiry	AMOUNT (S\$)
	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00
	2:00

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO[] Cash[] Cheque

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	PC 557E (Ir	nsd veh)	Model:	MERCEDES BENZ
	XD 4791T	(TP veh)	1	0
Date of Accident:	29/07/2018			2
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	11	1 No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,640.00	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	2,200.00	
oss of Use		s	900.00	5days at \$180.00 per day
CHESSAN - ANY		: S	500.00	days
ental (if any)	@50%	. 3	1,550.00	uays
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: S		
inal Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	1,550.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:		] YES [ X Agreed Liability _	
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	(%) bility to be filled only for			(*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				550.5
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
) LIU'S BROTHI WORKSHOP	ER AUTO ENGINEERIN	NG	s	1,550.0
	-			-
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		10/06/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	5430/Uhb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO N:RICHARD ANG	ORE 068811	Date: 10-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		, Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	PC 557E	Veh. Inspected	XD 4791T
	Policy No.	P1893424	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00QHY	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/08/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ	c.c	11946
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	WDB9301422L552834	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	747817	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
ì,		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	295/80 R22.5	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D/D)	BRIDGESTONE	6/6/6/6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	295/80 R22.5 (D/D)	BRIDGESTONE	6/6/6/6 mm
ķ.		Descr	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S FRONT PORTION.	
5.			neral Information	
	Accident Date	29/07/2018	Inspection Date	23/08/2018
	Survey held at	LIU'S BROTHER AUTO EN	GINEERING WORKSHOP	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # SINGAPORE 417883	01-01 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUR	KIT
ia.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
ib.			nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	s



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XD 4791T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT RH BUMPER (TWISTED)	NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT	720.00	
1	FRONT RH SIGNAL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	210.00	
1	FRONT RH BUMPER INNER PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	343.00	
- 1	FRONT RH BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	470.00	
1	FRONT RH CORNER PANEL (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	575.00	575.00
1	FRONT RH STEP PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,840.00	
1	FRONT RH STEP PANEL OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	490.00	
1	FRONT RH WHEEL FENDER INNER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	670.00	
1	FRONT RH SIDE MIRROR COMPLETED (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,930.00	1,930.00
1	FRONT RH '2632' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	142.00	
1	FRONT RH 'CORPORATE' ADVERTISEMENT & ARTWORK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		5	-250.50
			7,590.00	2,254.50
	LABOUR			
	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS.)		1,000.00	300.00
	TO CHECK ALL WIRING & ELECTRICAL COMPONENT FOR PROPER FUNCTION.}		50.00	
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED.		1,000.00	200.00
			2,050.00	500.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,640.00	/ 2,754.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			2,200.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015430/Uhb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Glient named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Claim

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ 2632/6X4 XD4791T Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wat for Approve Invoice AGILBNOON Next Step Actions CC47ASM18015430/UN5342 23 Aug 2018 9-30-00 AM 29 July 2018 30 May 2019 SBMOOGHY Request Date Report Date Beforence Lots Date Due Date

÷

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

HUDGE

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

STEELWELD CONSTRUCTION PTE, LTD. 2022 BUNT BATOK STREET 23, 803-158, 659527. Singapore

jas.tanijjasa.com.tg TAN Jan 6568804844

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

Motors Metrics Assessment History Documents Document SubType Invokes Document Type Mettages

4 Materia Designation

SUB-TYPE 3

DATE UPLOADED

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

HOADAE

Merimen

AUTHOR

Been	THE SECTION	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE UPLOADED
LARCimoner 1 (3) poli	freques	Surveyor? Assessor expenser	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
PAYNENT BREAKDOWN, LKK per	Forms / Claim Discuments.	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
#MODULE .	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
Lichtwapertinn (22,pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
Liockdustmenta (2) pdf	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
GA SEARCH poil	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER per	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
■AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMadf	Forms / Clains Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	14 June 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Broice	Begainer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
LICK REMSPECTION PHOTOS pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	4 October 2018
TP tobadi	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 October 2018
LICK INSPECTION PHOTOS pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ITPI	4 Octuber 2018
AXA MMEDIATE ADVICE poli	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	4 October 2018
LITTER TO OLDAF	Letters and Commondence	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	4 October 2018

23 August 2018

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

GIA PCSS7E INSD PDF

23 August 2018

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

■EMAIL FROM WORIGHOP TP PRLmig 23 August 2018

VISHIVU BATHAM Sheihar

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

SURVEYOR APPOINTED MIS

11 September 2018

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Estimale / Quotation

Reports & Statement

TP ESTBAATE MARKED put

DATE UPLOADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Others

Lettern and Correspondence

Email to OLdd O41015 pet?

PARAME

4 October 7018

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

2
- 3
8
Ē
2
15
- 5
0
逆
ij.
2
E
3
ŧ
ŝ
5
DY.
R.
3
ā
00
2
- 12
8
9
÷
- 5
- 5
ĕ
5
꿪
- 5
15
100
\$
5
÷
8
- 5
₩.
3
- 2
ĕ
- 5
×
윤
Ē
궏
+
5
윤
8
Ŧ
£
贯
Ø.
77
E
Q.
ij
ą
설
E
artclai
E
Е
帧
- 2
75
DS
#
_